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श्री विश्वकर्मा कौशल विश्वविद्यमलय
Shri Vishwakarma Skill University 

Course Industry partner Faculty Total Students Defaulters Not Interested Higher Education Entrepreneur Balance Count

BBA (Retail Management) Maruti SFSMR 21 3 18
MBA General EnnobleIP,Jayem SFSMR 12 12
MBA Business Analytics Mazar 

LLP,Amazon
SFSMR 10 1 9

B.Voc. Public Services SVSU SFASH 21 21 0
B.Voc. Medical Laboratory Technology Medanta SFASH 27 4 23
B.Voc. BPM & Analytics Concentrix SFSMR 16 2 14
B.Voc. Robotics and Automation JBM Group SFET 24 2 22
B.Voc. Mechatronics Hero MotoCorp SFET 15 2 13

B.Voc. Mechanical Manufacturing Anand Group SFET 34 1 4 29
B.Voc. Tool & Die Production Manufacturing JBM Group SFET 12 12

B.Voc. Financial Services Dia SFMSR 20 4 16
D.Voc. Industrial Electronics East West 

Automation
SFET 13 2 11

B.Voc. Agriculture Hans Foundation SFA 24 2 2 20

Diploma in German Language Concentrix SFASH 6 1 5
Diploma in Yoga SVSU SFASH 18 18 0
M.VOC Public health IQVIA SFASH 9 1 8
M.Voc. Management Banking & Finance HDFC Bank SFMSR 6 1 5

M.Voc. In Management-HRM Mount Talent SFMSR 15 1 14
M.Voc Agriculture Hans Foundation SFA 6 1 1 4
M.Voc. in Entrepreneurship Aic-Sangam SFMSR 3 3 0
D.Voc Mechnical Manufacturing Roop Auto SFET 31 7 1 23
B.Voc. Solar Technology Quadsun SFET 12 12
Diploma in Japanese Concentrix SFASH 13 13
Diploma in English Language 2 2
Diploma Hospitality-Ethnic Foods and Sweets 
Processing

Bikanerwala SFMSR 9 3 6

Total 379 16 2 47 23 291
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Course Industry partner Faculty Total Students Total Eligible 
Students

Total Placed 
Students

BBA (Retail Management) Maruti SFSMR 18 18 17

MBA General EnnobleIP,Jayem SFSMR 12 10 5

MBA Business Analytics Mazar LLP,Amazon SFSMR 9 9 6

B.Voc. Public Services SVSU SFASH 0 0 0

B.Voc. Medical Laboratory Technology Medanta SFASH 23 13 10

B.Voc. BPM & Analytics Concentrix SFSMR 14 13 11

B.Voc. Robotics and Automation JBM Group SFET 22 19 15

B.Voc. Mechatronics Hero MotoCorp SFET 13 12 11

B.Voc. Mechanical Manufacturing Anand Group SFET 29 26 23

B.Voc. Tool & Die Production Manufacturing JBM Group SFET 12 11 10

B.Voc. Financial Services Dia SFMSR 16 5 1

D.Voc. Industrial Electronics East West 
Automation

SFET 11 6 6

B.Voc. Agriculture Hans Foundation SFA 20 11 11

Diploma in German Language Concentrix SFASH 5 5 5

Diploma in Yoga SVSU SFASH 0 0 0

M.VOC Public health IQVIA SFASH 8 5 1

M.Voc. Management Banking & Finance HDFC Bank SFMSR 5 5 5

M.Voc. In Management-HRM Mount Talent SFMSR 14 11 6

M.Voc Agriculture Hans Foundation SFA 4 3 0

M.Voc. in Entrepreneurship Aic-Sangam SFMSR 0 0 0

D.Voc Mechnical Manufacturing Roop Auto SFET 23 20 20

B.Voc. Solar Technology Quadsun SFET 12 12 12

Diploma in Japanese Concentrix SFASH 13 3 0

Diploma in English Language SVSU SFASH 2 2 1

Diploma Hospitality-Ethnic Foods and Sweets 
Processing

Bikanerwala SFMSR 6 6 6

Total 291 225 182
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Overall

Total Students 122 94 24 51 291

Total Eligible Students 106 77 14 28 225

No. of Placed Students 

among eligible Students 97 (92%) 57 (74%) 11 (79%) 17 (61%) 182 (81%)

Highest package 

received 5.82 LPA 6.24 LPA 5.82 LPA 3.75 LPA 6.24 LPA

Average package 

received* 2.0 LPA 2.79 LPA 2.71 LPA 2.3 LPA 2.45 LPA

Received offer letter 92 39 9 2 142

*Note: CTC offered by companies is not available for 32 students. The average and the highest package are presented based on the 
remaining student data. 
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